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                        19th Annual CVR Mutt Strutt
                 To Benefit Central Vermont Humane Society
                   Little River State Park May 10, 2015
 
Place Div Name               Dogname   Age Sex Dogs City         Time       
===== === ================== ========= === === ==== ============ ======= 
    1   1 Eric Morse         Murdock    50 M   S    Berlin         17:55 
    2   1 Matthew Roth       Sammy      37 M   L    Fairfax        18:28 
    3   2 Mack Gardner-Morse Ginger     54 M   S    Calais         21:39 
    4   2 James Hoffman      Olive      33 M   L    Waterbury Ce   26:16 
    5   3 Carl Etnier        Ceili      52 M   S    Montpelier     26:27 
    6   1 Tom Shanley        Sam        13 M   L    Montpelier     28:15 
    7   1 April Farnham      Tictic     48 F   L    Plainfield     30:33 
    8     John Wakefield     None       39 M        Montpelier     33:18 
    9     Kevin Reid         None       40 M                       35:31 
   10     Jennifer Keller    None       43 F        Lake Elmore    36:39 
   11     Rowan Keller       None       13 M        Lake Elmore    36:49 
   12   1 Jessica Riley      Mia        29 F   S    Washington     39:28 
   13   1 Kathleen Farnham   Letti      16 F   S    Plainfield     39:58 
   14     Jess Moore         None       32 F        Morrisville    45:58 
   15     Jessica D'Adamo    None       31 F        Morrisville    46:00 
   16   1 Kate Nicolet       Scooter P  38 F   S    Montpelier     50:47 
   17     Erin McKenney      None       37 F        Montpelier     50:52 
   18   4 Armand Muroz       Murrie     52 M   S    Jericho        50:54 
   19     Torrey Hanna       None        7 F        Johnson        53:37 
   20   1 Angie Lee          Murrie     43 F   S    Jericho        53:40 
   21     Emily Buskey       None       46 F        Johnson        57:44 
   22     Andrea Levesque    None       59 F        Morrisville    57:46 
   23   1 Ann Lester         Basil      65 F   S    Plainfield   1:13:20 
   24   1 Emily McLean       Autumn     28 F   L    Hardwick     1:13:23 

                        19th Annual CVR Mutt Strutt
                 To Benefit Central Vermont Humane Society
                   Little River State Park May 10, 2015
 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 April Farnham      Tictic        48 Plainfield   VT   30:33 
Record  19:00 by Caitlin Compton & Clover in 1998
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Eric Morse         Murdock       50 Berlin       VT   17:55 
Record  16:59 by Joe McNamara & Dillon in 1999
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    1     6 Tom Shanley        Sam            28:15  13 
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    1    24 Emily McLean       Autumn       1:13:23  28 
                                                                    
                         MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 S
                                                                    
                         MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 L
                                                                    
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 S
    1    16 Kate Nicolet       Scooter Pie    50:47  38 
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    1     2 Matthew Roth       Sammy          18:28  37 
    2     4 James Hoffman      Olive          26:16  33 
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    1    20 Angie Lee          Murrie         53:40  43 
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    1     3 Mack Gardner-Morse Ginger         21:39  54 
    2     5 Carl Etnier        Ceili          26:27  52 
    3    18 Armand Muroz       Murrie         50:54  52 
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    1    23 Ann Lester         Basil        1:13:20  65 
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